Summary Results Report

2025 Joint Constitutional Amendment Election

November 4, 2025

Statistics

Election Day Precincts Reporting
Precincts Complete

Precincts Partially Reported
Absentee/ Early Precincts Reporting
Registered Voters - Total

Ballots Cast - Total

Ballots Cast - Blank

Voter Turnout - Total

TOTAL Absentee

45 of 45
0 of 45
45 of 45
45 of 45
96,142
15,590
3
16.22%

0
0
0
45

118

Early
Voting

45

9,207

Election
Day

45
0
45
0

6,265
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OFFICIAL RESULTS

Midland County

JOINT CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT ELECTION OFFICAIL RESULTS

REPORT - 11/13/2025 9:43 AM

1of6



Summary Results Report

2025 Joint Constitutional Amendment Election
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STATE PROP 1
Vote For 1

For

Against

Total Votes Cast
Overvotes
Undervotes

Contest Totals

STATE PROP 2
Vote For 1

For

Against

Total Votes Cast
Overvotes
Undervotes

Contest Totals

STATE PROP 3
Vote For 1

For

Against

Total Votes Cast
Overvotes
Undervotes

Contest Totals

STATE PROP 4
Vote For 1

For

Against

Total Votes Cast
Overvotes
Undervotes

Contest Totals

TOTAL Absentee

9,915 75
5,277 40
15,192 115
0 0

384 3
15,576 118

TOTAL Absentee

12,949 89
2,309 27
15,258 116
0 0

318 2
15,576 118

TOTAL Absentee

11,056 92
4,144 25
15,200 117
0 0

376 1
15,576 118

TOTAL Absentee

11,027 90
4,157 24
15,184 114
0 0

392 4
15,576 118

Early
Voting
5,812

3,180
8,992
0

209
9,201

Early
Voting
7,798

1,222
9,020

181
9,201

Early
Voting
6,638

2,357
8,995

206
9,201

Early
Voting
6,525

2,450
8,975

226
9,201
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Election
Day
4,028

2,057
6,085
0

172
6,257

Election
Day
5,062

1,060
6,122
0

135
6,257

Election
Day
4,326

1,762
6,088
0

169
6,257

Election
Day
4,412

1,683
6,095
0

162
6,257
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STATE PROP 5
Vote For 1

For

Against

Total Votes Cast
Overvotes
Undervotes

Contest Totals

STATE PROP 6
Vote For 1

For

Against

Total Votes Cast
Overvotes
Undervotes

Contest Totals

STATE PROP 7
Vote For 1

For

Against

Total Votes Cast
Overvotes
Undervotes

Contest Totals

STATE PROP 8
Vote For 1

For

Against

Total Votes Cast
Overvotes
Undervotes

Contest Totals

TOTAL Absentee

11,637 77
3,301 32
14,938 109
0 0

638 9
15,576 118

TOTAL Absentee

11,121 76
3,743 32
14,864 108
0 0

712 10
15,576 118

TOTAL Absentee

13,440 105
1,684 11
15,124 116
0 0

452 2
15,576 118

TOTAL Absentee

13,522 98
1,705 18
15,227 116
0 0

349 2
15,576 118

Early
Voting
6,989

1,841
8,830
0

371
9,201

Early
Voting
6,757

2,046
8,803

398
9,201

Early
Voting
7,942

1,004
8,946

255
9,201

Early
Voting
8,101

888
8,989

212
9,201
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Election
Day
4,571

1,428
5,999
0

258
6,257

Election
Day
4,288

1,665
5,953
0

304
6,257

Election
Day
5,393

669
6,062
0

195
6,257

Election
Day
5,323

799
6,122
0

135
6,257
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Midland County

STATE PROP 9
Vote For 1
TOTAL Absentee Early  Election
Voting Day
For 11,929 81 7,185 4,663
Against 3,042 29 1,674 1,339
Total Votes Cast 14,971 110 8,859 6,002
Overvotes 0 0 0 0
Undervotes 605 8 342 255
Contest Totals 15,576 118 9,201 6,257
STATE PROP 10
Vote For 1
TOTAL Absentee Early  Election
Voting Day
For 13,990 105 8,328 5,557
Against 1,114 11 606 497
Total Votes Cast 15,104 116 8,934 6,054
Overvotes 0 0 0 0
Undervotes 472 2 267 203
Contest Totals 15,576 118 9,201 6,257
STATE PROP 11
Vote For 1
TOTAL Absentee Early Election
Voting Day
For 12,062 102 7,180 4,780
Against 3,059 14 1,763 1,282
Total Votes Cast 15,121 116 8,943 6,062
Overvotes 0 0 0 0
Undervotes 455 2 258 195
Contest Totals 15,576 118 9,201 6,257
STATE PROP 12
Vote For 1
TOTAL Absentee Early  Election
Voting Day
For 11,928 90 7,110 4,728
Against 2,900 23 1,658 1,219
Total Votes Cast 14,828 113 8,768 5,947
Overvotes 0 0 0 0
Undervotes 748 5 433 310
Contest Totals 15,576 118 9,201 6,257
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Midland County

STATE PROP 13

Vote For 1
TOTAL Absentee Early  Election
Voting Day
For 12,999 99 7,833 5,067
Against 2,169 17 1,127 1,025
Total Votes Cast 15,168 116 8,960 6,092
Overvotes 0 0 0 0
Undervotes 408 2 241 165
Contest Totals 15,576 118 9,201 6,257
STATE PROP 14
Vote For 1
TOTAL Absentee Early  Election
Voting Day
For 9,862 90 5,805 3,967
Against 5,224 24 3,106 2,094
Total Votes Cast 15,086 114 8,911 6,061
Overvotes 0 0 0 0
Undervotes 490 4 290 196
Contest Totals 15,576 118 9,201 6,257
STATE PROP 15
Vote For 1
TOTAL Absentee Early Election
Voting Day
For 13,310 97 7,922 5,291
Against 1,903 18 1,053 832
Total Votes Cast 15,213 115 8,975 6,123
Overvotes 0 0 0 0
Undervotes 363 3 226 134
Contest Totals 15,576 118 9,201 6,257
STATE PROP 16
Vote For 1
TOTAL Absentee Early  Election
Voting Day
For 13,800 96 8,251 5,453
Against 1,468 21 762 685
Total Votes Cast 15,268 117 9,013 6,138
Overvotes 0 0 0 0
Undervotes 308 1 188 119
Contest Totals 15,576 118 9,201 6,257
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STATE PROP 17

Vote For 1
TOTAL Absentee Early  Election
Voting Day
For 11,913 82 7,240 4,591
Against 2,999 29 1,576 1,394
Total Votes Cast 14,912 111 8,816 5,985
Overvotes 0 0 0 0
Undervotes 664 7 385 272
Contest Totals 15,576 118 9,201 6,257
Mayor City of Midland
Vote For 1
TOTAL Absentee Early  Election
Voting Day
Judd Campbell 4,668 35 2,700 1,933
Lori Blong 8,746 63 5,539 3,144
Total Votes Cast 13,414 98 8,239 5,077
Overvotes 0 0 0 0
Undervotes 240 8 118 114
Contest Totals 13,654 106 8,357 5,191
City Counsel, Dist 3 City of Midland
Vote For 1
TOTAL Absentee Early Election
Voting Day
Jack Ladd 3,219 30 2,082 1,107
Shandi Williams 987 9 556 422
Cheston Blank 155 1 94 60
Total Votes Cast 4,361 40 2,732 1,589
Overvotes 0 0 0 0
Undervotes 271 3 139 129
Contest Totals 4,632 43 2,871 1,718
City Counsel, Dist 4 City of Midland
Vote For 1
TOTAL Absentee Early Election
Voting Day
Amy Stretcher Burkes 3,040 19 1,857 1,164
Total Votes Cast 3,040 19 1,857 1,164
Overvotes 0 0 0 0
Undervotes 547 6 319 222
Contest Totals 3,587 25 2,176 1,386
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