

Summary Results Report
2025 Joint Constitutional Amendment Election
November 4, 2025

JOINT CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT ELECTION
OFFICIAL RESULTS

Midland County

Statistics

	TOTAL	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day
Election Day Precincts Reporting	45 of 45	0	0	45
Precincts Complete	0 of 45	0	0	0
Precincts Partially Reported	45 of 45	0	0	45
Absentee/ Early Precincts Reporting	45 of 45	45	45	0
Registered Voters - Total	96,142			
Ballots Cast - Total	15,590	118	9,207	6,265
Ballots Cast - Blank	3	0	2	1
Voter Turnout - Total	16.22%			

Summary Results Report
 2025 Joint Constitutional Amendment Election
 November 4, 2025

JOINT CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT ELECTION
 OFFICIAL RESULTS

Midland County

STATE PROP 1

Vote For 1

	TOTAL	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day
For	9,915	75	5,812	4,028
Against	5,277	40	3,180	2,057
Total Votes Cast	15,192	115	8,992	6,085
Overvotes	0	0	0	0
Undervotes	384	3	209	172
Contest Totals	15,576	118	9,201	6,257

STATE PROP 2

Vote For 1

	TOTAL	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day
For	12,949	89	7,798	5,062
Against	2,309	27	1,222	1,060
Total Votes Cast	15,258	116	9,020	6,122
Overvotes	0	0	0	0
Undervotes	318	2	181	135
Contest Totals	15,576	118	9,201	6,257

STATE PROP 3

Vote For 1

	TOTAL	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day
For	11,056	92	6,638	4,326
Against	4,144	25	2,357	1,762
Total Votes Cast	15,200	117	8,995	6,088
Overvotes	0	0	0	0
Undervotes	376	1	206	169
Contest Totals	15,576	118	9,201	6,257

STATE PROP 4

Vote For 1

	TOTAL	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day
For	11,027	90	6,525	4,412
Against	4,157	24	2,450	1,683
Total Votes Cast	15,184	114	8,975	6,095
Overvotes	0	0	0	0
Undervotes	392	4	226	162
Contest Totals	15,576	118	9,201	6,257

Summary Results Report
 2025 Joint Constitutional Amendment Election
 November 4, 2025

JOINT CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT ELECTION
 OFFICIAL RESULTS

Midland County

STATE PROP 5

Vote For 1

	TOTAL	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day
For	11,637	77	6,989	4,571
Against	3,301	32	1,841	1,428
Total Votes Cast	14,938	109	8,830	5,999
Overvotes	0	0	0	0
Undervotes	638	9	371	258
Contest Totals	15,576	118	9,201	6,257

STATE PROP 6

Vote For 1

	TOTAL	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day
For	11,121	76	6,757	4,288
Against	3,743	32	2,046	1,665
Total Votes Cast	14,864	108	8,803	5,953
Overvotes	0	0	0	0
Undervotes	712	10	398	304
Contest Totals	15,576	118	9,201	6,257

STATE PROP 7

Vote For 1

	TOTAL	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day
For	13,440	105	7,942	5,393
Against	1,684	11	1,004	669
Total Votes Cast	15,124	116	8,946	6,062
Overvotes	0	0	0	0
Undervotes	452	2	255	195
Contest Totals	15,576	118	9,201	6,257

STATE PROP 8

Vote For 1

	TOTAL	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day
For	13,522	98	8,101	5,323
Against	1,705	18	888	799
Total Votes Cast	15,227	116	8,989	6,122
Overvotes	0	0	0	0
Undervotes	349	2	212	135
Contest Totals	15,576	118	9,201	6,257

Summary Results Report
 2025 Joint Constitutional Amendment Election
 November 4, 2025

JOINT CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT ELECTION
 OFFICIAL RESULTS

Midland County

STATE PROP 9

Vote For 1

	TOTAL	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day
For	11,929	81	7,185	4,663
Against	3,042	29	1,674	1,339
Total Votes Cast	14,971	110	8,859	6,002
Overvotes	0	0	0	0
Undervotes	605	8	342	255
Contest Totals	15,576	118	9,201	6,257

STATE PROP 10

Vote For 1

	TOTAL	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day
For	13,990	105	8,328	5,557
Against	1,114	11	606	497
Total Votes Cast	15,104	116	8,934	6,054
Overvotes	0	0	0	0
Undervotes	472	2	267	203
Contest Totals	15,576	118	9,201	6,257

STATE PROP 11

Vote For 1

	TOTAL	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day
For	12,062	102	7,180	4,780
Against	3,059	14	1,763	1,282
Total Votes Cast	15,121	116	8,943	6,062
Overvotes	0	0	0	0
Undervotes	455	2	258	195
Contest Totals	15,576	118	9,201	6,257

STATE PROP 12

Vote For 1

	TOTAL	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day
For	11,928	90	7,110	4,728
Against	2,900	23	1,658	1,219
Total Votes Cast	14,828	113	8,768	5,947
Overvotes	0	0	0	0
Undervotes	748	5	433	310
Contest Totals	15,576	118	9,201	6,257

Summary Results Report
 2025 Joint Constitutional Amendment Election
 November 4, 2025

JOINT CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT ELECTION
 OFFICIAL RESULTS

Midland County

STATE PROP 13

Vote For 1

	TOTAL	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day
For	12,999	99	7,833	5,067
Against	2,169	17	1,127	1,025
Total Votes Cast	15,168	116	8,960	6,092
Overvotes	0	0	0	0
Undervotes	408	2	241	165
Contest Totals	15,576	118	9,201	6,257

STATE PROP 14

Vote For 1

	TOTAL	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day
For	9,862	90	5,805	3,967
Against	5,224	24	3,106	2,094
Total Votes Cast	15,086	114	8,911	6,061
Overvotes	0	0	0	0
Undervotes	490	4	290	196
Contest Totals	15,576	118	9,201	6,257

STATE PROP 15

Vote For 1

	TOTAL	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day
For	13,310	97	7,922	5,291
Against	1,903	18	1,053	832
Total Votes Cast	15,213	115	8,975	6,123
Overvotes	0	0	0	0
Undervotes	363	3	226	134
Contest Totals	15,576	118	9,201	6,257

STATE PROP 16

Vote For 1

	TOTAL	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day
For	13,800	96	8,251	5,453
Against	1,468	21	762	685
Total Votes Cast	15,268	117	9,013	6,138
Overvotes	0	0	0	0
Undervotes	308	1	188	119
Contest Totals	15,576	118	9,201	6,257

Summary Results Report
 2025 Joint Constitutional Amendment Election
 November 4, 2025

JOINT CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT ELECTION
 OFFICIAL RESULTS

Midland County

STATE PROP 17

Vote For 1

	TOTAL	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day
For	11,913	82	7,240	4,591
Against	2,999	29	1,576	1,394
Total Votes Cast	14,912	111	8,816	5,985
Overvotes	0	0	0	0
Undervotes	664	7	385	272
Contest Totals	15,576	118	9,201	6,257

Mayor City of Midland

Vote For 1

	TOTAL	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day
Judd Campbell	4,668	35	2,700	1,933
Lori Blong	8,746	63	5,539	3,144
Total Votes Cast	13,414	98	8,239	5,077
Overvotes	0	0	0	0
Undervotes	240	8	118	114
Contest Totals	13,654	106	8,357	5,191

City Counsel, Dist 3 City of Midland

Vote For 1

	TOTAL	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day
Jack Ladd	3,219	30	2,082	1,107
Shandi Williams	987	9	556	422
Cheston Blank	155	1	94	60
Total Votes Cast	4,361	40	2,732	1,589
Overvotes	0	0	0	0
Undervotes	271	3	139	129
Contest Totals	4,632	43	2,871	1,718

City Counsel, Dist 4 City of Midland

Vote For 1

	TOTAL	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day
Amy Stretcher Burkes	3,040	19	1,857	1,164
Total Votes Cast	3,040	19	1,857	1,164
Overvotes	0	0	0	0
Undervotes	547	6	319	222
Contest Totals	3,587	25	2,176	1,386